
Catalog No Model Color Quantity
in bag

MWA20430204

MWA20430205

MWA20430206

MC-2A

MC-2B

MC-2C

100

100

100

White

White

White

9 .5

9 .5

9 .5

22

22

22

4 .5

6 .8

5 .8

Dimensions (mm)
HL

16

16

16 .5

W D

SKETCHES:
mm

ITEMS:

modoties.com

SPECIFICATION

Cable tie holder
   Usage: fix wires on wall
   Material: nylon
   Tools required: hammer


